FRESH FISH

Fish of the Day
Blue Grenadier
Flake

Snapper

Flathead Tails
Atlantic Salmon
Wild Barramundi
Rockling

Add Crumbed Fish

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.90
M/P
$13.90
$13.90
$9.50
$1.00

TOMMY'S FAVOURITES

Potato Cake
Dim Sim
Calamari Ring
Seafood Stick
Prawn Cutlet
Scallop

Fish Bite

TOMMY'S PACKS

ORIGINAL PACK

FILLET OF THE DAY & CHIPS

GRILLED FISH PACK
GRILLED FISH OF THE DAY,
BROWN RICE OR CHIPS & SALAD

SALMON PACK
GRILLED SALMON(250GM), BROWN RICE OR
CHIPS & SALAD

CALAMARI PACK

6 CRUMBED CALAMARI RINGS & CHIPS

TOMMY PACK
FILLET OF FLAKE, 1 POTATO CAKE,
1DIM SIM , 2 CALAMARI RINGS & CHIPS

HELLO SAILOR PACK

2 FISH BITES, 2 CALAMARI RINGS

2 SEAFOOD STICKS, 1 PRAWN CUTLET,
1 SCALLOP & CHIPS

FAMILY PACK

2 FILLETS OF FLAKE, 4 FISH BITES

4 CALAMARI RINGS 4 POTATO CAKES,

4 DIM SIMS & LARGE CHIPS

*ALL PACKS COME WITH LEMON & TARTAR SAUCE

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$12.50

$16.90

$21.00

$12.50

$16.90

$18.50

$48.90

TOMMY'S SIDES

CHIPS SALADS
Small $5.00 Small $6.50
Medium $7.00 Large $10.50
Large $9.00

Seasoned Brown Rice $4.00
Onion Rings $5.00
Sweet Potato Fries $7.50
Char Grilled with Lemon & Herbs  $14.50
Salt & Pepper with a touch of Chili $14.50
With Salad $18.00
With Chips or Rice & Salad $21.00
Prawn/Scallop/Seafood Skewer $8.90
With Chips or Rice & Salad $16.50
FISH FILLET BURGER $12.90
GOLDEN CRUMBED FILLET, CHEESE, LETTUCE,
TOMATO,ONIONS, PICKLES & TARTAR SAUCE

ADD CHIPS $3.50
FISH WRAP $12.90
GRILLED FILLET, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS,

PICKLES & TARTAR SAUCE IN A TORTILLA WRAP

ADD CHIPS $3.50
CHEESE BURGER $9.50
AUSSIE LEAN BEEF, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,

PICKLES CARAMELISED ONIONS, MUSTARD &

TOMMY'’S SMOKED TOMATO SAUCE

ADD CHIPS $3.50
TOMMY BURGER $13.50
AUSSIE LEAN BEEF, BACON, FREE RANGE EGG,
CHEESE,LETTUCE, CARAMELISED ONIONS,

TOMATO,PICKLES, TOMMY’'S SMOKED TOMATO

SAUCE & HERBED MAYO

ADD CHIPS $3.50
VEGIE BURGER $12.90
HOME MADE VEGIE PATTY, CHEESE, LETTUCE,

TOMATO, RED ONIONS, BEETROOT & SWEET

CHILLI MAYO

ADD CHIPS $3.50
CHICKEN BURGER $13.50

CHICKEN BREAST, LETTUCE, TOMATO, BACON,
CHEESE, PINEAPPLE & HERB MAYO
ADD CHIPS

$3.50



MARKET SPECIALS

OYSTERS

NATURAL WITH LEMON & TABASCO SAUCE

HALF DOZEN $14.00
ONE DOZEN $26.00
FLATHEAD TAILS $19.50

BATTERED FLATHEAD TAILS, SERVED WITH
CHIPS & SALAD

STUFFED SALMON $19.50
SALMON STUFFED WITH SPINACH, OLIVES,

SUN DRIED TOMATOES AND FETA SERVED

WITH BROWN RICE

WILD BARRAMUNDI $21.50

GRILLED 250GRAM WILD BARRAMUNDI,
SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD

CHEF’'S SPECIAL

SESAME SALMON $22.50
SESAME SALMON(250GM)
WITH CHIPS OR BROWN RICE & SALAD

KILPATRICK OYSTERS

HALF DOZEN $20.00
ONE DOZEN $36.00
ALABAMA BURGER $13.90

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST,BACON,
CHEESE, COLESLAW,PICKLES & CHIPOTLE SAUCE

SEAFOOD SALAD $15.50
GRILLED PRAWNS, SCALLOPS, CALAMARI WITH
CHOICE OF SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD $15.50
MARINATED FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST
WITH CHOICE OF SALAD

DOUBLE DELUXE BURGER $15.50
2 X AUSSIE LEAN BEEF, DOUBLE CHEESE,

DOUBLE BACON,LETTUCE, PICKLES,MUSTARD
CARAMELISED ONION & TOMATO SAUCE

FISH TACOS (3). $15.00
BATTERED WHITE FISH WITH MEXICAN
SALSA & CHIPOTLE MAYO

FISH BURRITO $13.50
GRILLED FISH, BROWN RICE, MEXICAN SALSA, TOMATO,
RED ONION & CHIPOTLE SAUCE IN A TORTILLA WRAP

OPEN CHICKEN
SOUVLAKI BOARD $22.50

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, PITA BREAD,
CHIPS & SALAD SERVED WITH TZATZIKI SAUCE
A VARIETY OF LOCAL CRAFT BEER ON TAP
& FINE SELECTION OF WINES AVAILABLE

FRESH FISH & HEALTHY BURGERS

TOMMY. TUCKERS TOI

TOMMY TUCKER’'S

FRESH FISH & HEALTHY BURGERS

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
11AM- LATE
PHONE ORDER 03 9534 1917
143 Acland St,St Kilda 3182



