FRESH FISH		TOMMY'S SIDES	
Fish of the Day	\$8.50	CHIPS	SALADS
Blue Grenadier	\$8.50	Small \$5.00	Small \$6.50
Flake	\$8.50	Medium \$7.00	Large \$10.50
Snapper	\$8.90	Large \$9.00	
Flathead Tails	M/P	Seasoned Brown Rice	\$4.00
Atlantic Salmon	\$13.90	Onion Rings	\$5.00
Wild Barramundi	\$13.90	Sweet Potato Fries	\$7.50
Rockling	\$9.50	CALAMARI	
Add Crumbed Fish	\$1.00	3)	
		Char Grilled with Lemon	
TOMMY'S FAVOURI	TES	Salt & Pepper with a tou	
		With Salad	\$18.00
Potato Cake	\$1.50	With Chips or Rice & Sal	lad \$21.00
Dim Sim	\$1.50	SKEWERS	
Calamari Ring	\$1.50	Prawn/Scallop/Seafood Skewer \$8.90	
Seafood Stick	\$3.00	With Chips or Rice & Salad \$16.50	
Prawn Cutlet	\$3.00	<b>BURGERS &amp; WRAPS</b>	
Scallop	\$3.00		
Fish Bite	\$3.00	FISH FILLET BURGER	\$12.90
TOMMY'S PACKS		GOLDEN CRUMBED FILLET, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,ONIONS, PICKLES & TARTAR SAUCE	
ORIGINAL PACK	\$12.50	ADD CHIPS	\$3.50
FILLET OF THE DAY & CHIPS	Ψ12.00	FISH WRAP	\$12.90
GRILLED FISH PACK	\$16.90	GRILLED FILLET, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS,	
GRILLED FISH OF THE DAY,	Ψ10.70	PICKLES & TARTAR SAUCE IN A TORTILLA WRAP	
BROWN RICE OR CHIPS & SALAD		ADD CHIPS \$3.50	
SALMON PACK	\$21.00	CHEESE BURGER	\$9.50
GRILLED SALMON(250GM),BROWN RICE OR		AUSSIE LEAN BEEF, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,	
CHIPS & SALAD		PICKLES CARAMELISED ONIONS, M	
CALAMARI PACK	\$12.50	TOMMY'S SMOKED TOMATO SAUCE ADD CHIPS	E \$3.50
6 CRUMBED CALAMARI RINGS & CHIPS		TOMMY BURGER	\$13.50
TOMMY PACK	\$16.90	AUSSIE LEAN BEEF, BACON, FREE RA	·
FILLET OF FLAKE, 1 POTATO CAKE,		CHEESE, LETTUCE, CARAMELISED (	
1 DIM SIM , 2 CALAMARI RINGS & CHIPS		TOMATO, PICKLES, TOMMY'S SMOR	KED TOMATO
HELLO SAILOR PACK	\$18.50	SAUCE & HERBED MAYO	40.50
2 FISH BITES, 2 CALAMARI RINGS		ADD CHIPS	\$3.50
2 SEAFOOD STICKS, 1 PRAWN CUTLET,		VEGIE BURGER	\$12.90
1 SCALLOP & CHIPS		HOME MADE VEGIE PATTY, CHEESE TOMATO, RED ONIONS, BEETROOT	
FAMILY PACK	\$48.90	CHILLI MAYO	Q 011221
2 FILLETS OF FLAKE, 4 FISH BITES		ADD CHIPS	\$3.50
4 CALAMARI RINGS 4 POTATO CAKES,		CHICKEN BURGER	\$13.50
4 DIM SIMS & LARGE CHIPS		CHICKEN BREAST, LETTUCE, TOMATO, BACON,	
*ALL PACKS COME WITH LEMON & TARTAR SAUCE		CHEESE, PINEAPPLE & HERB MAYO	
		ADD CHIPS	\$3.50

## **MARKET SPECIALS**

#### **OYSTERS**

NATURAL WITH LEMON & TABASCO SAUCE

HALF DOZEN \$14.00 ONE DOZEN \$26.00

**FLATHEAD TAILS** \$19.50

BATTERED FLATHEAD TAILS, SERVED WITH

CHIPS & SALAD

STUFFED SALMON \$19.50

SALMON STUFFED WITH SPINACH, OLIVES, SUN DRIED TOMATOES AND FETA SERVED WITH BROWN RICE

\$21.50 WILD BARRAMUNDI

GRILLED 250GRAM WILD BARRAMUNDI, SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD

# CHEF'S SPECIAL

SESAME SALMON

SESAME SALMON(250GM)

WITH CHIPS OR BROWN RICE & SALAD

### KILPATRICK OYSTERS

HALF DOZEN \$20.00 ONE DOZEN \$36.00

**ALABAMA BURGER** \$13.90

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, BACON, CHEESE, COLESLAW, PICKLES & CHIPOTLE SAUCE

SEAFOOD SALAD \$15.50

GRILLED PRAWNS, SCALLOPS, CALAMARI WITH

CHOICE OF SALAD

**CHICKEN SALAD** \$15.50

MARINATED FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST

WITH CHOICE OF SALAD

**DOUBLE DELUXE BURGER** \$15.50

2 X AUSSIE LEAN BEEF, DOUBLE CHEESE,

DOUBLE BACON, LETTUCE, PICKLES, MUSTARD

CARAMELISED ONION & TOMATO SAUCE

FISH TACOS (3). \$15.00

BATTERED WHITE FISH WITH MEXICAN

SALSA & CHIPOTLE MAYO

\$13.50 **FISH BURRITO** 

GRILLED FISH, BROWN RICE, MEXICAN SALSA, TOMATO, RED ONION & CHIPOTLE SAUCE IN A TORTILLA WRAP

### **OPEN CHICKEN**

**SOUVLAKI BOARD** \$22.50

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, PITA BREAD, CHIPS & SALAD SERVED WITH TZATZIKI SAUCE

A VARIETY OF LOCAL CRAFT BEER ON TAP & FINE SELECTION OF WINES AVAILABLE

FRESH FISH & HEALTHY BURGERS

